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West Texas Singles Shootout

Tournament Roster

Squad
07-12 Sun 11:00 AM
07-12 Sun 11:00 AM
07-12 Sun 11:00 AM
07-12 Sun 11:00 AM
07-12 Sun 11:00 AM
07-12 Sun 11:00 AM
07-12 Sun 11:00 AM
07-12 Sun 11:00 AM
07-12 Sun 11:00 AM
07-12 Sun 11:00 AM
07-12 Sun 11:00 AM
07-12 Sun 11:00 AM
07-12 Sun 11:00 AM
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07-12 Sun 11:00 AM
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07-12 Sun 11:00 AM
07-12 Sun 11:00 AM
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07-12 Sun 11:00 AM
07-12 Sun 11:00 AM

07-12 Sun 11:00 AM

Ave 7
230
210
220
200
220
187
230
194
210
230
211
230
195
229
161
176
198
175
206
196
230
222
216
210
230
229
160

190

Name ¥
ALBRACHT, TYLER
BROWER, KEITH

BROWN, CHARLES

DE LA FUENTE, ANTONIO

DECKERT, HARLEY
DINGLE, MIKE
FINTEL, LEVI

FRANCIS, JAKE

GALLAGHER, MICHAEL

GARZA, JUAN
GONZALES, JASON
HAGGERTON, ERIC
HALE, BRAD

IVES, KEVIN
KELLEY, ERIN
KELLEY, KIRSTEN
KIRBY, JOSEPH
LACY, CHRIS
LACY, PATRICK
LUEDERS, STAN
MCCLEERY, SCOTT
MCKAY, DAVID
MILLER, DANNY
OWENS, MIKE
POPE, SCOTTY
RHODES, CORTNEY
ROBERTSON, JUSTIN

RODRIGUEZ, BRIAN

Team ™
145166
145213
145163
145182
145170
145158
145198
145151
145186
145172
145171
145179
145167
145146
145180
145181
145161
145169
145168
145183
145176
145175
145147
145156
145164
145174
145199

145150
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07-12 Sun 11:00 AM 200

07-12 Sun 11:00 AM 193

07-12 Sun 11:00 AM 230

07-12 Sun 11:00 AM 230

07-12 Sun 11:00 AM 230

07-12 Sun 11:00 AM 225

07-12 Sun 11:00 AM 221

07-12 Sun 11:00 AM 189

07-12 Sun 11:00 AM 191

07-12 Sun 11:00 AM 209

07-12 Sun 11:00 AM 220

07-12 Sun 11:00 AM 183

07-12 Sun 11:00 AM 205

07-12 Sun 11:00 AM 203

07-12 Sun 11:00 AM 189

07-12 Sun 11:00 AM 217

07-12 Sun 2:00 AM 230

07-12 Sun 2:00 AM 220

07-12 Sun 2:00 AM 194

07-12 Sun 2:00 AM 230

07-12 Sun 2:00 AM 176

07-12 Sun 2:00 AM 230

07-12 Sun 2:00 AM 229

07-12 Sun 2:00 AM 160

07-12 Sun 2:00 AM 230

07-12 Sun 2:00 AM 225

07-12 Sun 2:00 AM 209

07-12 Sun 2:00 AM 203

SLEDGE, CHRIS
SLEDGE, ELEXIS
SLEDGE, ELIJAH
SLEDGE, TREY
STEELE, MICHAEL
STEFAN, WOOD
TITSWORTH, EARL
TORRES, NATHAN
TRYON, DARREN
VAN HORN, RICHARD
WARD, TERRY
WARREN, ROWDY
WATKINS, CLINT
WEAVER, RICHARD
WENGER, CARSON
WOMACK, MICHAEL
ALBRACHT, TYLER
BROWN, CHARLES
FRANCIS, JAKE
HAGGERTON, ERIC
KELLEY, KIRSTEN
MCCLEERY, SCOTT
RHODES, CORTNEY
ROBERTSON, JUSTIN
STEELE, MICHAEL
STEFAN, WOOD
VAN HORN, RICHARD

WEAVER, RICHARD
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145148

145173

145155

145165

145159

145177

145149

145152

145185

145239

145188

145157

145212

145153

145162

145349

145355

145346

145350

145357

145348

145353

145347

145351

145352

145356

145354
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